
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

51.25"
27.00"
56.50"
108.75"

35.00lb

4.25"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass/black (AGB/BK)  
Polished Nickel/black (PN/BK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 40w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 32" x 32" x 53"
Carton 1 Weight 46lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

You asked, we listened! We've expanded our best-selling Glendale family with the addition of a gorgeous flush mount,
larger-sized pendant and a stunning linear fixture—all in a traditional Sputnik-style lantern design.

GLENDALE
8927-PN/BK

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


